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1. Laura Aguilera, SPB

2. Caroline Cabias, OCIO

3. Karen Coffee, SPB

4. Mary Fernandez, SPB

5. Karen Lynch, DPA

6. Margarita Maldonado, SEIU

7. Claudina Nevis, OCIO

8. Mitch Coppin, POST

9. Daryll Tsujihara, DPA

Member Contact Information:

Laura Aguilera, SPB
Irene Riego

Caroline Cabias, OCIO
Karen Coffee, SPB

Mitch Coppin, POST

Mary Fernandez, SPB
Karen Lynch, DPA
Margarita Maldonado, SEIU
Claudina Nevis, OCIO

Daryll Tsujihara, DPA
Teresa Graber

(916) 653-1028
(916) 653-1028

(916) 322-3320
(916) 651-8221
(916) 227-3905
(916) 653-0443
(916) 324-9406
(916) 600-6018
(916) 445-3697

(916) 324-9375
(916) 324-0289

laguilera@spb.ca.gov
IRiego@spb.ca.gov

caroline.cabias@boe.ca.gov

KCoffee@spb.ca.gov
mitchcoppin@post.ca.gov
MFernandez@spb.ca.gov

KarenLynch@dpa.ca.gov

margarita.maldonado@doj.ca.gov

claudina.nevis@gov.ca.gov

DaryllTsujihara@dpa.ca.gov
TeresaGraber@dpa.ca.gov
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